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CHAPTER ONE

FINDING NEVERLAND T Ty

Second star to the riefit and straight on

77/ morrning... ”

9.00 - 10.00am Mermaids and Lost Boys Kids Club
9.30 - 11.30am Snorkelling Adventure Excursion**  Best Dives
10.00 - 10.30am Bathtub Tea Making Class Calm Spa
11.00 - 12.00am Hula Hoop Class Andiamo
2:00 - 3.00pm Tails Versus Tales Kids Club
3.00 - 4.00pm Parasailing Experience** Water Sports
3.00 - 5.00pm Billiard Challenge Recreation
4.00 - 6.00pm Sunset and Dolphin cruise** Best Dives
5.00 - 6.00pm Experience Scuba Diving Andiamo
6.30 - 9.30pm Asian Street Night Kakuni

7.30 - 9.30pm Kids Movie Night - Hook Movie Room

*Requires Bookings | **Requires booking and charges apply
All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes




CHAPTER TWO
LEARNING TO FLY

You just think lovely, wonderyil thouetils,” Peler explamed,
and they [jf7 you up in the air.”

GOLDEN EASTER EGG QUEST
SUNDAY, 31T MARCH (10 TO 11.30AM)

Wendy and Peter realise the Never Bird’s golden eggs have been
stolen by Captain Hook... and not only that, but he has hidden all of

the Easter candy!

Join the Quest to help Wendy and Peter find the Golden Eggs

SUNDAY 31T MARCH

10.00 - 11.00am
10:00 - 11.30am
11.30 - 12.30am
2:00 - 3.00pm
2.00 - 4.00pm
3:00 - 4.00pm
4.00 - 4.30pm
5.00 - 7.00pm
6:00 - 7.00pm
7:00 - 9.30pm

9.00pm until late

Introduction to Snorkelling
Golden Easter Egg Quest

Easter Egg Making Class*

Never Grow Up Games
Snorkelling Adventure Excursion**
Easter Egg Painting Class*

A Letter to Peter

Traditional Sunset Fishing**
Easter Guest Cocktails

Easter Gala Dinner**

Easter Sunday Party

Andiamo

Kids Club

Kakuni

Kids Club

Best Dives

Kids Club

Kids Club

Best Dives

Coral Beach

Kakuni

Veli Bar

*Requires Bookings | **Requires booking and charges apply

All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes



MONDAY 15T APRIL

6.30 - 7.15am

9:00 - 10.00am

10:00 - 11.00am

11.00am - 12.00pm

12.00 - 1.00pm

1.00 - 2.00pm

2.00 - 3.00pm

2.00 - 400pm

3.00 - 3.30pm

4.00 - 4.30pm

4.00 - 6.00pm

5.00 - 6.00pm

9.00 - 10.30pm

Hatha Yoga

Map Making Class

Standup Paddle Board Lesson
Build The Wendy House
Mocktail Master Class*

Magic Class

Lost Tribe Adventu;"e.}_i
Snorkelling Adventu’.réf":*

Do You Believe in Fairies Quest?
Football Camp Opening
Sunset and Dolphin Cruise**
DJ Class*

Movie Night

Horizon

Kids Club
Best Dives
Kids Club
Veli Bar
Andiamo
Kids Club
Best Dives
Chef's Garden
Futsal Pitch
Best Dives .
Veli Bar

Recreation

*Requires Bookings | **Requires booking and charges apply

All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes



CHAPTER THREE
SHADOW CATCHERS

Would you like an adventure now, or
would like fo fave your tea first?”

TUESDAY 2NP APRIL

9.30 - 11.30am
10.00 - 10.30am
10.00 - 10.30am
11.30am - 12.00pm
12.00 - 12.30pm
2:00 - 3.00pm
3.30 - 4.00pm
4.00 - 5.00pm
5.00 - 6.00pm
6.30 - 9.30pm

8.00 - 9.30pm

*Requires Bookings | **Requires booking and charges apply

Snorkelling Adventure Excursion**
Shadow Catchers

Bath Tub Tea Making Class
Maldivian Cooking Class**
Subterranean Wine Cellar Tour
Drums and Warpaint

Cardistry Class

Football Camp

Experience Scuba Diving
Maldivian Malaafaiy Dinner

Peter Pan Movie

Best Dives
Kids Club
Calm Spa
Kakuni

The Cellar
Kids Club
Andiamo
Futsal Pitch
Andiamo Pool
Kakuni

Movie Room

All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes



CHAPTER FIVE WEDNESDAY 3RD APRIL
SHIP AHOY!

He was never more siister [Han wien

/e was most polite.” 6.30 - 7.15am Hatha Yoga Horizon
10.00 - 10.30 Stand Up Paddle Board Lesson Best Dives
10.30 - 11.00am Ship Ahoy! Kids Club
11.00am - 12.00pm Kids Pizza Making Class* Andiamo
12.00 - 1.00pm Juggling Class Kakuni
1.00 - 2.00pm Magic Class Andiamo
2.00 - 3.00pm Stories in the Den Kids Club
2.00 - 4.00pm Snorkelling Adventure Excursion** Best Dives
3.00 - 4.00pm Introduction to Snorkelling Andiamo
3.00 - 4.00pm Tribal Dance Kids Club
4.00 - 5.00pm Football Camp Futsal Pitch
5.00 - 7.00pm Traditional Sunset Fishing** Best Dives

*Requires Bookings | **Requires booking and charges apply
All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes




CHAPTER SIX

MERMAID’S LAGOON THURSDAY 4TH APRIL

Al you need is jaith, trust and pivie dust”

9.30 - 11.30am Snorkelling Adventure Excursion Best Dives
10.30 - 11.00am Juggling Class Kakuni
11.00am - 12.00pm Arrows & Cannonballs Kids Club
2.00 - 3.00pm Coconut Capers* Kids Club
3.00 - 3.30pm Crow like a Roster! Kids Club
4.00 - 5.00pm Football Camp Futsal Pitch
4.30 - 5.30pm Cocktail Master Class* Veli Bar
4.00 - 6.00pm Sunset and Dolphin Cruise** Best Dives
5.00 - 6.00pm Heart of the House Tour Reception
6.30 - 9.30pm Sustainable Seafood Dinner Kakuni
9.00 - 10.00pm Karaoke Night Veli Bar

*Requires Bookings | **Requires booking and charges apply
All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes




CHAPTER SEVEN

DO YOU BELIEVE IN FAIRIES

When the first baby laughed for the jirst lime, I1s laugh broke
mito a thousand pleces, and ey all went skipping about
and that was the beginning of jaiies.”

FRIDAY 5™ APRIL

6.30 - 7.15am
10.00 - 11.00am
10.30 - 11.00am
11.00 - 11.30am
11.00 - 12.00pm

11.00 - 12.00pm

12.00pm - 1.00pm

2.00 - 4.00pm
3.00 -4.00pm
4.00 - 5.00pm
4.30 - 5.30pm

5.00 - 7.00pm

*Requires Bookings | **Requires booking and charges apply

Hatha Yoga

Seabob fun

Ship Ahoy!

Egg Race

Hot Cross Bun Baking Class*
Acrobatics Class

Subterranean Wine Cellar Tour
Snorkelling Adventure Excursion**
Pirate Ship Making Class
Football Camp Closing

Beach Volleyball

Traditional Sunset Fishing**

Horizon

Water sports

Kids Club

Coral Beach

Kakuni

Kakuni

The Cellar

Best Dives

Kids Club

Futsal Pitch

Coral Beach

Best Dives

All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes



CHAPTER FEIGHT

CROCODILES AND CLOCKS!

“Bome day; said Smee, e clock will run dowrn, and thern SATURDAY 6TH APRIL
rtell get you.’ Hook wetled /s ary lps. Aye /e said
hat's the fear that fawnls me.”

09.30 - 11.30am Snorkelling Adventure Excursion** Best Dives
10:00 - 11.00am Mermaid’s Lagoon Kids Club
1.30 - 2.00pm Hula Hoop Class Kids Club
MANAFARU LOST TRIBE SHOW 2:00 - 3:00pm Costume Design Kids Club
3.00 - 4.00pm Pirate Ship Making Class Kids Club
THEME: THE GROWN-UPS ARE GUESTS IN NEVERLAND 3.00 - 4.00pm Parasailing Experience** Water
t
Here we respect the Earth, we honour the elements, we treat the Sports
animals and plants as though they are our own children. 010 = SOOI NeyEEne Sl e
4.00 - 6.00pm Sunset and Dolphin Cruise** Best Dives
Join Peter, Wendy and the Lost Tribe for Cocktails and a watch the little Al
VIP’s of the island show off their skills, talents and style. 5.00 - 6.00pm Experience Scuba Diving Pool
5.30 - 6.30pm Manafaru Lost Tribe Show Veli Bar
6.30 - 8.00pm Asian Street Night Kakuni
7.30 - 9.30pm Movie Night Recreation

*Requires Bookings | **Requires booking and charges apply
All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes






CHAPTER TEN

BELIEVE!
MONDAY 8TH APRIL

T%e moment you doubt whether you can jly; you cease
Jor ever lo be able fo do it~

6.30 - 7.15am Hatha Yoga Horizon
09:00 - 10.00am Crafty Pirates Activity Kids Club
10.00 - 11.00am Standup Paddle Board Lesson Best Dives
10:30 - 11.00am Crocodiles & Clocks! Kids Club
11.00am - 12.00pm Juggling Class Andiamo
THE GRAND SPLASHIONAL POOL PARTY - 11.00 - 11.45am Bodu Beru Lesson* Reception
FEATURING A REIMAGINED CAPTAIN HOOK 2.00 - 4.00pm Snorkelling Adventure** Best Dives
MONDAY, 8™HAPRIL 2024 (4PM - 5PM)
3.00 - 4.00pm Billiard Challenge Recreation
4.00 - 5.00pm Pool Party Andiamo
4.00 - 6.00pm Sunset and Dolphin Cruise** Best Dives
5.00 - 6.00pm DJ Class* Veli Bar
7.30 - 9.30pm Treasure Island Movie Recreation

*Requires Bookings | **Requires booking and charges apply
All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes




CHAPTER ELEVEN
THE CLEVERNESS OF ME TUESDAY 9TH APRIL

I you shut your eyes and are a lucky one, you may
see at limes a shapeless pool of lovely pale colours
suspended i e darkness; then i you squeeze your
eyes l1ohler, e pool begins lo lake shape, and /e 09.30 - 11.30am Snorkelling Adventure Excursion** Best Dives
colours become so vivid that with another squeeze

z%?]//?ﬂlﬂ‘ga on Jire. » 10.00 - 10.30am Bath Tub Tea Making Calm Spa
10:00 - 11:00am Treasure of the Island Kids Club
11.30 - 12.30pm Maldivian Cooking Class** Kakuni
12.00pm - 1.00pm Subterranean Wine Cellar Tour The Cellar
2:00 - 3.00pm Drums & Warpaint Kids Club
3.30 - 4.30pm Cardistry Class Kids Club
5.00 - 6.00pm Experience Scuba Diving Andiamo Pool
5.30 - 6.30pm Guests Cocktails SEZZENGS
6.30 - 9.30pm Maldivian Malaafaiy Dinner Kakuni
9.00 - 10.00pm Karaoke Night Recreation

*Requires Bookings | **Requires booking and charges apply
All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes




CHAPTER TWELVE
HOOK VERSUS PAN! WEDNESDAY 10TH APRIL

Te truth Is that there was a somelfing about Peler wiich

LGoaded e prrate capltamn lo frenzy. [t was 720f /1S courage,

71 was 710L /IS engagme appearance, it was 1ok 17ere s 70 6.30 = 7.15am Hatha Yoga Horizon
bealing aboul the bush, Jor we frow guite well what it was, 10.00 - 11.00am Stand Up Paddle Board Lesson  Water sSorts
and fave gof fo tell [t was Pelers cockiness.”

10.00 - 11.00am Believel Kids Club
10.30 - 11.30am Juggling Class Kakuni
11.00am - 12.00pm Kids Pizza Making Class* Andiamo
2:00 - 3:00pm Easter Egg Garland Making Class Kids Club
2:00 - 4:00pm Snorkelling Adventure Excursion** Best Dives
3.30 - 4.30pm Magic Class Andiamo
4.00 - 5.00pm Coconut Shy Game Recreation
4.00 - 5.00pm DJ Class* Veli Bar
5.00 - 7.00pm Traditional Sunset Fishing** Best Dives
6.00 - 7.00pm Campfire Story Session Coral Beach

*Requires Bookings | **Requires booking and charges apply
All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes







CHAPTER FOURTEEN
NEVER GROW UP! FRIDAY 12™H APRIL

70 live will be an anfilly big adventure.”

6.30 - 7.15am Hatha Yoga Horizon
10.00 - 11.00am Sea bob fun Water sports
11.00am - 12.00pm Acrobatic Class Andiamo

12.00 - 12.30pm Subterranean Wine Cellar Tour Horizon Fitness

Pavilion
2.00 - 4.00pm Snorkelling Adventure Excursion** The Cellar
2.00 - 3.00pm Pirate Ship Making Class Best Dives
3.00 - 4.00pm Buried Treasure Kids Club
4.30 - 5.15pm Beach Volleyball Kids Club
5.00 - 6.00pm Experience Scuba Diving Coral Beach
5.00 - 7.00pm Traditional Sunset Fishing** Andiamo Pool
7.30 - 9.30pm Movie Night Best Dives

*Requires Bookings | **Requires booking and charges apply
All activities are subject to change dependant on weather and operational changes
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